
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 13.10.2023

HQ Mot Bde

Jean-Marc GILLET
OMEGA
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 5400m
Tijd : 0:51:21 (9'31"/km)

1/26 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Michel VAN LAAR 0:51:56
3. Pierre WILLEMS 0:52:51

1. 141 00:03:54 373m 10'27"/km
2. 116 00:01:22 00:05:16 128m 10'41"/km
3. 111 00:03:14 00:08:30 332m 9'44"/km
4. 110 00:04:45 00:13:15 422m 11'15"/km
5. 109 00:01:30 00:14:45 128m 11'43"/km
6. 126 00:01:17 00:16:02 147m 8'44"/km
7. 107 00:02:03 00:18:05 229m 8'57"/km
8. 106 00:03:34 00:21:39 360m 9'54"/km
9. 105 00:04:30 00:26:09 468m 9'37"/km

10. 136 00:02:28 00:28:37 326m 7'34"/km
11. 104 00:02:21 00:30:58 298m 7'53"/km
12. 147 00:01:27 00:32:25 172m 8'26"/km
13. 128 00:03:25 00:35:50 337m 10'08"/km
14. 118 00:02:02 00:37:52 270m 7'32"/km
15. 151 00:01:37 00:39:29 158m 10'14"/km
16. 120 00:02:24 00:41:53 237m 10'08"/km
17. 150 00:01:40 00:43:33 205m 8'08"/km
18. 129 00:01:51 00:45:24 191m 9'41"/km
19. 140 00:02:57 00:48:21 301m 9'48"/km
20. 123 00:01:12 00:49:33 129m 9'18"/km
21. 149 00:01:26 00:50:59 120m 11'57"/km
22. 180 00:00:22 00:51:21 78m 4'42"/km
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